
This report provided free of charge by:

Mercedes-Benz of West Covina

2010 E Garvey Ave S
West Covina, CA 91791

626-790-2296

  5X TOP-RATED DEALER

4.1 / 5.0
678 Verified Reviews

3,452
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/6/25 at
7:24:08 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

02/02/2007

Accident reported
Functional damage reported with another motor vehicle

Accident reported

11  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

6  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Lease, Personal

152,942  Last reported odometer reading

2005 FORD F-150 XLT

VIN: 1FTRW12W65KE50793
CREW PICKUP
4.6L V8 F SOHC
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Mercedes-Benz of West
Covina

4.1 / 5.0

678 Verified Reviews

3,452 Customer Favorites

-
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 02/02/2007.
Accident
Reported

No New
Issues

Reported

No New
Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service.
Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information
about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Year purchased 2005 2010 2025

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal
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Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2005

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/19/2005 NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

04/28/2005 Five Star Ford
Scottsdale, AZ
480-946-3900
fivestarford.com

Vehicle sold

04/28/2005 4 Five Star Ford
Scottsdale, AZ
480-946-3900
fivestarford.com

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

06/07/2005 15 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tempe, AZ
Title #AM03005158018

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle

04/04/2006 17,917 Dealer Inventory
Glendale, AZ

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2006

Lease Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/04/2006 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tempe, AZ
Title #AM03005158018

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Titled or registered as lease vehicle

Owner 3
Purchased: 2006

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 3 mo. 14 yrs. 5 mo. 1 month

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details California California

Estimated miles driven per year --- 6,526/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 58,111 152,942 ---

-

-
-

-
-
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08/19/2006 18,113 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mesa, AZ
Title #304H006230009

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

02/02/2007 Damage Report Accident reported
Functional damage reported with
another motor vehicle
Damage to front

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION

Owner 4
Purchased: 2009

Lease Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/21/2009 57,789 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Arlington, TX
Title #AG04009233090

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Titled or registered as lease vehicle

Two states? Vehicle leasing companies often
title a car in one state but register it to be driven
in another.

09/07/2009 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

-

-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-
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Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

09/11/2009 57,798 Tucson Dodge
Tucson, AZ
520-745-1000
tucsondodge.com

Vehicle serviced

01/05/2010 57,869 Tucson Dodge
Tucson, AZ
520-745-1000
tucsondodge.com

Vehicle serviced

01/10/2010 57,889 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

01/18/2010 Tucson Dodge
Tucson, AZ
520-745-1000
tucsondodge.com

Vehicle serviced

02/08/2010 Tucson Dodge
Tucson, AZ
520-745-1000
tucsondodge.com

Vehicle serviced

02/22/2010 57,908 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

03/05/2010 57,920 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/10/2010 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

05/18/2010 58,111 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 5
Purchased: 2010

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
6,526 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/04/2010 58,412 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lakewood, CA

Odometer reading reported

09/20/2010 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lakewood, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

12/19/2010 67,001 Pep Boys
Anaheim, CA

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced

-

-
-

-
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714-826-4810
pepboys.com

4.5 / 5.0

63 Verified Reviews

152 Customer Favorites

Tire(s) replaced

04/12/2011 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #11V107000
Recall #11S18 CLOCKSPRING TO
DRIVER SIDE FRONTAL AIR BAG WIRE
HARNESS REPLACEMENT
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

09/10/2012 97,504 California
Inspection Station
Lakewood, CA

Failed emissions inspection
Passed emissions inspection

09/03/2014 107,585 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/13/2016 121,079 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/28/2018 132,326 Mountain View Tire &
Auto Service
Lakewood, CA

4.9 / 5.0

82 Verified Reviews

6 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Lights checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

09/15/2018 133,402 California Passed emissions inspection

-

-
-

-

Description: FORD IS RECALLING CERTAIN MODEL YEAR 2004-2006 F-150 PICK UP
TRUCKS AS WELL AS CERTAIN MODEL YEAR 2006 LINCOLN MARK LT VEHICLES. IF THE
CLOCKSPRING JUMPER WIRE COMES IN CONTACT WITH THE DRIVER SIDE FRONTAL AIR
BAG LOWER HORN PLATE, THE WIRE INSULATION MAY BECOME CHAFED, CREATING A
POTENTIAL FOR A SHORT CIRCUIT. IF THIS OCCURS THE AIR BAG WARNING LAMP MAY
ILLUMINATE INDICATING THAT SERVICE IS REQUIRED.

THE DRIVER SIDE FRONTAL AIR BAG COULD INADVERTENTLY DEPLOY INCREASING THE
RISK OF INJURY OR LOSS OF VEHICLE CONTROL IF OCCURRING WHILE IN MOTION.

Remedy: FORD WILL NOTIFY OWNERS AND INSTRUCT THEM TO TAKE THEIR VEHICLES TO
A FORD OR LINCOLN/MERCURY DEALER TO HAVE A NEW CLOCKSPRING JUMPER WIRE
INSTALLED THAT INCORPORATES A PROTECTIVE MESH COVER. REPAIRS WILL BE
PERFORMED FREE OF CHARGE. THIS SAFETY RECALL BEGAN ON SOME VEHICLES IN
MARCH 2011. THE RECALL CAMPAIGN ON THE EXPANDED POPULATION IS EXPECTED TO
BEGIN ON OR ABOUT MAY 9, 2011. OWNERS MAY CONTACT THE FORD MOTOR COMPANY
CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP CENTER AT 1-866-436-7332.

-

-
-
-
-
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Inspection Station

08/14/2020 140,529 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/09/2022 147,322 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/09/2023 150,055 Alondra Brake N Wheel
Bellflower, CA
562-804-2916
alondrabrakeandwheel.c
om/

5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
ABS sensor replaced
Drivability/performance checked
Lower ball joint(s) replaced
Steering wheel centered
Steering/suspension checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/06/2023 150,905 Mac's Automotive
Lakewood, CA
562-420-4444

4.9 / 5.0

60 Verified Reviews

6 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

11/02/2023 151,048 Jim's Automotive Service
Lakewood, CA
562-920-6536

5.0 / 5.0

24 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

02/21/2024 152,000 Jim's Automotive Service
Lakewood, CA
562-920-6536

5.0 / 5.0

24 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Ignition system checked

01/24/2025 152,942 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 6
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/24/2025 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hawthorne, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
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Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 3/6/25 at 7:24:08 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable
emissions standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine
problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing
company then collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing
company can be an independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
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WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/6/25 7:24:08 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 FORD F-150 vehicle
(VIN: 1FTRW12W65KE50793), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/6/25
at 8:24 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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